ANNIVERSARY

Time to celebrate, This month five couples are celebrating their wedding anniversaries, Alew, Ian and three other
hushands went shopping, Each bought a different qift and each spert a different armount of money, From the given
clues can you deduce the name of each couple, the gift each woman received and the amount of money each husband
spent?

Belle Dana Fay Helen Jane | Flow, | Jewel | Perfu, | Purse | Scarf | 100 | 120 | 150 | 200 | 240

Alen

Chris

Eddy

Glenn

Lan

100

120

130

200

240

Flowears

Jewelry

Perfurme

Purse

Scarf

1. Glenn dich't buy the purse, He spert $240 which is mare than what Dana’s husband spent

2, £200 was spent on flowers

3. Jane’s hushand spent 150

4, Alew, who is married to Belle, spent exactly twice the amount that Eddy spent, The latter bought a bracelet
5, The scarf that was bought for Fay, who isn't married to Chris, cost less than $200



