## **ANNIVERSARY**

Time to celebrate. This month five couples are celebrating their wedding anniversaries. Alex, Ian and three other husbands went shopping. Each bought a different gift and each spent a different amount of money. From the given clues can you deduce the name of each couple, the gift each woman received and the amount of money each husband spent?

	Belle	Dana	Fay	Helen	Jane	Flow.	Jewel	Perfu.	Purse	Scarf	100	120	150	200	240
Alex										2					
Chris					,										
Eddy								50		3					
Glenn															
Ian															
100													*		
120								- 10							
150															
200					,			Û							
240															
Flowers															
Jewelry															
Perfume															
Purse															
Scarf															

- 1. Glenn didn't buy the purse. He spent \$240 which is more than what Dana's husband spent
- 2. \$200 was spent on flowers
- 3. Jane's husband spent \$150
- 4. Alex, who is married to Belle, spent exactly twice the amount that Eddy spent. The latter bought a bracelet
- 5. The scarf that was bought for Fay, who isn't married to Chris, cost less than \$200